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
room. Bright lights stimulate activity; dim free decorating advice. Take advantage
lights help you relax. Install dimmers for of this service during the planning

Alan McPhedran, *Sales Rep.

REAMIX

oncept town-

= house. Close to

401. Gas fireplace, bleached hardwood floors. 3

bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths. Fully fenced yard.
Wonderful to see. $214,900.

gespiit. Close to 401 & 407.
Three bedrooms. Fully finished top to bottom.
Two washrooms, wood fireplace. New hardwood,

new carpet. Double attached garage. A must see
at $264,900.
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Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

flexible mood lighting. If you want to cre-
ate a warm atmosphere, use small pools
of lights instead of general lighting. The
exterior of your home will also benefit
from spotlights and floodlights that high-
light your garden, walls and other fea-
tures.

stage of your project. Ask for samples
of paint colours and fabric and take
them home to ponder. Above all, take
your time and be sure you choose a
colour and fabric you will enjoy for a
long time.

—Ontario Real Estate Association
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utures Realty Inc.
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, COUNTRY COUNTRY - 116 Guelph St., Georgetown
' FOR RENT STONE HOME | BEREER:IY EXECUTIVE — e
o, - Eoauive. cour | I B o o SO Thinking of moving? Now is the time to |

executive country
home on 2 acres,
quiet road, very pri-
vate. 4 bdrms, 3
baths incl. ensuite
with sep. shower
and jacuzzi. Large country kit. with ceramic floors and adjacent family rm
w/wood FP and w/o to yard. Mn fir laundry with entrance to 3 car garage.
Formal living rm and dining room. Bsmt is fin. with a huge “pine” rec rm
w/lovely stone FP and an adjacent games rm suitable for pool table. An
easy commute to Georgetown, Brampton, Miss., Metro, Guelph or
Cambridge. Call Alan McPhedran* for more details.

try stone home
for lease.Sitting
on 13 acres, pri-
vate setting.
House has been
renovated, large
custom “farm-
house” kitchen, living rm/dining rm, 4 bedrooms. An easy com-
mute to Guelph, Brampton, Mississauga, Metro or Cambridge.
Call Alan McPhedran® for details.

take advantage of this fast moving
market. We have buyers...will you be the

seller? Call now and RECEIVE 1000 AIR
MILES on the sale of you home when
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executive home
on large treed lot
overlooking  vil-
lage. Bright and
spacious with
walkouts to wrap-
around decking
and gardens. Over
4000 sq. ft.
Vaulted ceilings in LR, 2 storey foyer, sunroom adjoining eat-in
kitchen and family room. Interlock driveway. One of Elora’s finest.
Call Al McPhedran®.

An exceptional 3+1
bdrm executive bunga-
low on a huge pie-
shaped lot of .39 acres.
Custom built. the list of
upgrades in this home
goes on and on including hard loors, ceramic floors, moulded tri-
stage ceiling in the great room. Ensuite bath with jacuzzi and sep. shower.
Mn fir. laundry, insulated garage, enclosed front porch and more. The land-
scaping is excellent with a deck, brick patio and small pond. An easy com-
mute to Guelph, Brampton, Miss. or Metro. This home shows a 10++ and is
only steps to Rockwood Conservation Area. |

$213,900 |

$203,900
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“NEW IN TRAFALGAR COUNTRY”

Quality built Greenleaf homes close to downtown in “Trafalgar Country”. Superb standard features include mas-

COUNTRY
CAPE COD -
WELLINGTON

WELCOME TO THE

EXTRAORDINARY
Rarely does a custom

built home of this cal-

RD. 26 iber come on the ter bedroom with walk-in closet and ensuite, ceramics in kitchen, baths and entrance, 4” baseboards plus much
This custom built e
3 bedroom “Cape market. Sitting on a more. Call now to reserve your dream home.

.8 acre very private
lot, this home offers
everything both
inside and out. marble and hardwood floors, oak trim and doors,
custom kitchen, 4 fireplaces, vaulted ceiling in the great room, com-
puterized security and monitoring system, cedar deck, hot tub,
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